House		Amendment NO
	Offere	red By
	B, by deleting the words, "su	Senate Substitute for Senate Bill No. 327, Page 19 suspicion to suspect" and inserting in lieu thereof
Further amend said paglieu thereof the following	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in
facility or to the child's hearing with attempted all parties, enters furthed. 4. If the court enter the order to produce other to produce other to produce other the order to produce other to produce other the order to produce other than the order than the	parents or guardian within so notice to the facility and to er orders to the contrary. Inters an order to produce the ner children in the care of the	d the child shall be returned to the residential care a seventy-two hours, unless the court, after a to the parents or guardian and with due process for the child under this section, the court may expand the residential care facility if the court finds there hay have been abused or neglected."; and
Further amend said bill inserting in lieu thereof	=	6, Lines 9 and 10, by deleting all of said lines and
"medical care, and other and	r care necessary to provide	e for the physical and mental health of the child";
		1, Line 7, by inserting after, "chapter 211" the ppropriate to ensure the health and safety of the
1 -	ge and section, Line 16, by do the words, "health or safety	deleting the words, " health , safety, or welfare are are are are are are are are are
Further amend said pag following:	e and section, Line 17, by in	inserting after all of said section and line the
residential care facility determine whether the parents or guardians an	to cease operations, a hearing order shall remain in effect, d due process for all parties	nder subsection 1 of this section requiring a ring shall be held within three business days to the statement of the facility and the statement of the statement
Action Taken		Date

- the original ex parte order continue to persist or if additional grounds exist to support the ex parte 1 2 order as necessary to protect the health and safety of the children at the facility."; and 3 4
- Further amend said section by renumbering accordingly; and 5
- 6 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references 7 accordingly.